Grosselectricity production

Filters;

Year : Last 1 Year(2023)

Indicator : Electricity plant, CHP plant, Electricity plant, CHP plant, Not Available, Unknown

Product : Nuclear energy, Anthracite, Coking coal, Other bituminous coal, Sub-bituminous coal, Lignite, Patent fuel, Coke oven coke, Gas coke, Coal tar, BKB (brown coal briquettes), Gas works
gas, Coke oven gas, Blast furnace gas, Other recovered gases, Peat, Peat products, Oil shale and oil sands, Crude oil, NGL (natural gasliquids), Refinery gas, LPG, Kerosene, Other kerosene, Naphta,
Gasoil/diesel, Heavy fuel oil, Bitumen, Petroleum coke, Other petroleum products, Natural gas, Natural hydro, Tide, wave, ocean, Wind, Solar photovoltaic, Geothermal, Solid biofuels, Biogas,
Renewable municipal waste, Biogasoline, Biodiesel, Other liquid biofuels, Non-renewable industrial waste, Non-renewable municipal waste, Recovered heat, Pumped hydro, Other sources, Not
available, Unknown

All products

All products

Product Group
Nuclear energy

Solid fossil fuels

Manufactered gases

Oil and petroleum products

Natural gas

Product Level 1
Nuclear energy

Other bituminous coal
Cokeoven gas

Blast furnace gas
Other recovered gases
Refinery gas

LPG

Other kerosene
Gasoil/diesel

Heavy fuel ail

Natural gas

Natural hydro

Wind

Solar photovoltaic

Solid biofuels

All indicators
Indicator Group
Indicator Level 1

Indicator Level 2

Gigawatthour

Electricity plant

Main activity producer

32,928

1,709

76

7,903
407
15,418
23

481

CHP plant

All indicators
Gross eectricity production
Autoproducer

Electricity plant

24 5

3,305 34

26

7,798

461

CHP plant

40

148

7,047

843

All indicators

32,928

40

1,709
76

148

37

18,289
407
15,444
7,820

1,785



All products

Renewables and biofuels

Non-renewable waste

Other sources

Biogas

Renewable municipal waste
Biodiesel

Other liquid biofuels
Non-renewableindustrial waste
Non-renewable municipal waste
Recovered heat

Pumped hydro

Other sources

41

339

502

1,249
103

61,199

323

552

306

354

5,327

14

140

8,018

669

75

118

170

9,126

1,047

966

430
856
310
1,249
104

83,669



