Gross electricity production

Filters:

Year: Last 1 Year(2023)

Indicator: Electricity plant, CHP plant, Electricity plant, CHP plant, Not Available, Unknown

Product: Nuclear energy, Anthracite, Coking coal, Other bituminous coal, Sub-bituminous coal, Lignite, Patent fuel, Coke oven coke, Gas coke, Coal tar, BKB (brown coal briquettes), Gas works gas, Coke oven gas, Blast furnace gas, Other recovered gases, Peat, Peat products, Oil shale and oil sands, Crude oil, NGL (natural gas liquids), Refinery gas, LPG, Kerosene, Other kerosene, Naphta, Gasoil/diesel, Heavy fuel oil, Bitumen, Petroleum coke, Other petroleum products, Natural gas, Natural hydro, Tide, wave, ocean, Wind, Solar photovoltaic, Geothermal, Solid biofuels, Biogas, Renewable municipal waste, Biogasoline, Biodiesel, Other liquid biofuels, Non-renewable industrial waste, Non-renewable municipal waste, Recovered heat, Pumped hydro, Other sources, Not available, Unknown

		Gigawatthour						
		All indicators	All indicators Gross electricity production				All indicators	
								Indicator Group
			Indicator Level 1	Main activity producer		Autoproducer		All indicators
All products	Product Group	Product Level 1	Indicator Level 2	Electricity plant	CHP plant	Electricity plant	CHP plant	
	Nuclear energy	Nuclear energy		32,928				32,928
All products	Solid fossil fuels	Other bituminous coal	Other bituminous coal				40	40
	Manufactered gases	Coke oven gas		7				7
		Blast furnace gas		1,709				1,709
		Other recovered gases		76				76
	Oil and petroleum products	Refinery gas					148	148
		LPG					7	7
		Other kerosene		1				1
		Gasoil/diesel		5	24	5	3	37
		Heavy fuel oil					5	5
	Natural gas	Natural gas		7,903	3,305	34	7,047	18,289
		Natural hydro		407				407
		Wind		15,418		26		15,444
		Solar photovoltaic		23		7,798		7,820
		Solid biofuels		481	461		843	1,785

	Renewables and biofuels	Biogas	41	323	14	669	1,047
		Renewable municipal waste	339	552		75	966
		Biodiesel			0	0	0
		Other liquid biofuels	2	1		1	4
	Non-renewable waste	Non-renewable industrial waste	6	306		118	430
		Non-renewable municipal waste	502	354			856
	Other sources	Recovered heat			140	170	310
		Pumped hydro	1,249				1,249
		Other sources	103		2		104
All products		61,199	5,327	8,018	9,126	83,669	

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)